

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

2

Mrs Urmila Sirur, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal., Adv.
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

M/s DK Sinha, JR Das, S. Mishra, Advs. for
M/s Sinha & Das, Adv.

M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co., Adv.

M/s Krishna Sarma, Asha G. Nair,
VK Sidatharan, Advs. for
M/s Corporate Law Group

M/s Ranji Thomas, Bharati Upadhyay,
Javed Mahmud Rao, DK Thakur, Advs.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. KK Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

M/s RK Joshi, Sushil Kumar Jain,
AP Dhamija, Anjali Doshi, Advs.

Mr. BV Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. TV Ratnam, Adv.

M/s SS Shinde, VN Raghupathy, Advs.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

M/s A. Mariarputham, Aruna Mathur,
Anurag D. Mathur, Advs. for
M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

M/s H. Wahi, Aruna Gupte, Advs.

M/s VD Khanna, SK Shandilya, Advs.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. ADN Rao, learned counsel for Union of India prays
for four weeks' time to comply with the directions as
contained in the order dated 1st November, 2002. Allowed as
prayed. List after five weeks.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]
Court Master