

\204
W.P(C)No. 657 OF 1995
MM-2

Court No.5

SECTION PIL
XIV & III
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.657/1995

RESEARCH FOUNDN. FOR SCIENCE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions & impleading party & directions
& exemption from filing O.T.& directions & office report)
(For final disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.16175/1997 - With appln. for ex-parte stay & impleading party
and intervention (For Final Disposal)
C.A.No.7660/1997 - With Office Report (For Final Disposal)

Date : 30/04/2004: These matters were being mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For the ptnrs.: Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

For UOI Mr. SN Terdol,Adv.

Mr. ADN Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the next week.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master