

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C) NO.6 5 7 OF 1 9 9 5

R E S E A R C H F O U N D N . F O R S C I E N C E

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U O I & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With applns. for directions and impleadment, exemption from filing OT and for extension of time for submitting report, modification and intervention, permission to file addl. documents on behalf of applicant/intervenor petitioner, extension of time, clarification/stay, condonation of delay in filing suggestions/note on behalf of petitioner and discharge of Advocate- on-Record abd office report)  
(For final disposal)

With

SL P (C) NO. 1 6 1 7 5 of 1 9 9 7

(With appln. for ex parte stay and impleading party)

Civil Appeal NO. 7 6 6 0 of 1 9 9 7 (With office report)

Suo moto CONM T. P E T .(C) NO. 1 5 5 of 2 0 0 5 in W P(C) 6 5 7 / 1 9 9 5

(With office report)

Date: 3 1 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E S . H . K A P A D I A

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay P a r i k h,  
Mr. A.N.Singh, Jitin Sahni, Advs.

M/s Ravinder Reddy, S Udaya Ku m a r Sagar and  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Advs.

Applicant- IA 3 4 / 0 6 Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv

M/s Mahesh Agarwal, Vinod Ravani  
Gaur av Goel, Rishi Agrawal a and  
E.C.Agraw al a , Advs.

Applicant

Mr. Atul Y.Chitale  
Mrs. Suchitra A.Chitale &  
Ms. S.Srivastava, Advs.

-2-

For UOI

Mr. Gopal Subra m a n i a m , ASG  
Mr. TS Doabia, Sr. Adv.  
M/s A.Subba Rao & Satyak a m, Advs.  
Ashok Bhan, Kir an Bha rdwaj,  
Mrs. Rajni Horilal & DS Mahra, Advs.

For JN Port Trust:

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG  
Mr. Ajay Shar m a , Adv.

For CPC B

Mr. Vijay P a n j w a n i, Adv.

State of AP

M/s Manoj Saxena, Rajnish Kr. Singh  
Rahul Shukl a and TV George, Advs.

For State of Mizoram M/s KN Madhusoodhanan and  
R.S. Athish, Advs.

For State of Assam Ms. Minakshi Sarma, Adv. for  
M/s Corporate Law Group, Advs.

For State of Tripura & M/s Anukul Raj, Rituraj Biswas  
For State of Bihar Gopal Singh, Advs.

For State of Nagaland M/s. U. Hazarika, Satya Mitra and  
Sumita Hazarika, Advs.

For State of Tamil Nadu M/s V.G. Prasanna, S. Joseph Aristotle  
For UT of Pondicherry & S. Praburamasubramanian, Advs.

For State of Haryana Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. A.G.  
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For State of W. B. & M/s J.R. Das, Swetaketu Mishra and  
For Orissa PCB Mrs. SR Mohanty, Advs. for  
M/s Sinha & Das, Advs.

For State of Karnataka M/s Sanjay R. Hegde and  
Amit Kr. Chawla, Advs.

For State of UP M/s Vikas Bansal and  
Anil Kr. Jha, Advs.

For State of Nagaland Kh. Nobin Singh, Adv.

For State of Gujarat Mrs. Hemantika Wahi,  
M/s Pinky, Shivangi & Sangeeta Singh, Advs.  
For SCMC Mr. Raj Pannjwani, Adv.

For D PCC/ D S I D C Mr. D.N. Goburdhan and  
M/s Pinky Anand, Advs.

For Respondent No. 10 M/s Ramesh Singh, Nina Gupta  
Neha Sharma & Swigin George, Advs.

-3-

For Respondent Ma. A. Subhasini, Adv.  
For the appearing Mr. P. Parmeswaran

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Applicant in IA 21 Ms. Shomona Khanna and  
Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Advs.

Mr. A. Mariarputhama,  
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Advs.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv  
Mr. D.N. Mishra, Adv  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv  
Mr. Janardan Das, Adv  
Mr. K. B. Rohtagi, Adv  
Mrs Manik Karanjwala, Adv  
M/S J. B. Dadachanji & Co., Adv  
Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv. for  
M/s Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Ms. Sush m a Suri ,Adv  
Mrs Urmila Sirur ,Adv

Mr. Sha kil Ahmed Syed ,Adv  
Ms. S. Ja n a ni ,Adv  
Mr. Ravindr a Ku m a r ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh K. Shar m a ,Adv

Mr. Radh a Shya m Jen a ,Adv

Mrs. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.  
Mr. BV Balr a m , Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla ,Adv

Mr. Atishi Dipank a r ,Adv  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv  
Mrs. J. W a d, Adv. for  
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co. ,Adv.

-4-

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

Mr. Ka mlendr a Mishr a ,Adv

Mr. J.S.Attri, Addl. Adv. General,  
State of H P

Mr. Yashpal Dingra, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj ,Adv  
Mrs. Asha G.Nair, Adv.  
Mr. K. K . Gupta

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

So far as Report of the Committee is concerned, the same  
is accepted subject to the norms which will be indicated by a  
separ ate order for the respective matters on 5.9. 2 0 0 7 .

List on 5.9. 2 0 0 7 as P a r t- Heard .

(Meera Hemant)  
Asstt. Registr a r

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master.