

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 34 In W.P. (C)No. 657/1995

RESEARCH FOUNDN. FOR SCIENCE
TECHNOLOGY AND NATURAL RESOURCE POLICY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/09/2007 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

State of U.P. Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

State of W.B. Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
& Orissa P.C.B. Mr. Swetakety Mishra,Adv.
Mrs. S.R.Mohanty,Adv.

-2-

State of Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Anukul Raj,Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

State of Mizoram Mr. K.N.Madhusoodhanan,Adv.
Mr. R.Sathish,Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. D.N.Mishra,Adv.for
M/S J.B. Dadachanji & Co.

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Signed Reportable order is placed on the file.