

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.....(Diary No.6 7 9 3 0) In
W R I T P E T I T I O N (CIVI L) NO(s). 6 5 7 OF 1 9 9 5

R E S E A R C H FOUN D N. FO R SCI E N C E Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

U O I & AN R. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, direction and interim relief)

Date: 1 5 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E TA RUN CHAT T E R J E E
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SIN G H PA N T A

For Applicant Ms. Sumita Hazarik a,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay P a ri k h,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. along with Writ Petition (C) No.6 5 7 of 1 9 9 5 .

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master