

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. No. 50/2007 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 657 OF 1995

RESEARCH FOUNDN. FOR SCIENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Namita Roy,A dv.

Ms.Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. U.Banerjee, adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the I.A. along with writ Petition (C) No. 657/1995.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master