



Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.  
Ms. Movita, Adv.  
For M/s.Arputham Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

St.of Tripura

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR(Standing Counsel)  
Mr. Ritu Raj Biswas, Adv.

St.of Bihar

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR(Standing Counsel)  
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

St.of Manipur

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, AOR  
Mr. Sapan Biswajit Maitei, Adv.

St.of Arunachal Pradesh

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

Mrs. Urmila Sirur, AOR

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

St.of UP

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.(Standing Counsel)  
Mr. Gaurav Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

M/s. Sinha & Das, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, AOR

St.of Assam

Ms. Vartika Sahay Walia, Adv.  
Ms. Deepika Ghalowas, Adv.

St.of Assam

Ms. Deepika Ghatowar, Adv.  
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

St.of Mizoram

Mr. Pragyan P.Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rupesh Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Mandakini Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. S.Muthu Krishnan, Adv.  
Ms. Heshu, Adv.  
Mr. P.V.Yogeshwaran, AOR.

St.of Nagaland

Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.  
Ms. K.Enatoli Sema, Adv.  
Mr. Nimshium Vashhun, Adv.

Mr. D.N.Goburdhun, Adv.  
Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AOR

Mr. Ejaj Maqbool, AOR

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

Mr. Ajay Sharma, AOR

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. P.S. Sudheer, AOR

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Advs.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, AOR

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. R. Sathish, AOR

Mr. Jay Savla, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, AOR

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR

Mr. D.N. Mishra, AOR

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, AOR

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, AOR

Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, AOR

Mr. Ashok Panda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR.

Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

JNPT

MPCB

St.of MP

Orissa Pollution  
Control Board

For Govt. of

Puducherry

Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG, Har.  
Mr. Vivekta Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.

St. of Har.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR.

St. of Raj.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.61 of 2012, filed by the applicant-M/S.BEST OASIS LTD., and I.A.62/12 filed by Gopal Krishna, were taken up today for consideration. The first application is for vacating the interim orders that have been passed earlier and the second application is for directions not to allow the ship, which is alleged to be containing toxic and hazardous material into Indian waters.

Unfortunately, the pleadings are not complete in both the applications. Accordingly, let this matter stand over till 19th July, 2012.

If any response is required to be filed by any of the parties to these two applications, the same should be filed by 16th July, 2012. Rejoinder, thereto, if any, may be filed by 18th July, 2012.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|COURT MASTER

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar