

P,
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS. 23, 40, 42, 43, 55, 56, 57, 63, 64, 65, 66 AND 67 IN
W.P.(C)NO.657/1995

RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR SCIENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, clarification, impleadment, exemption from
filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

SLP(C)NO.16175/1997

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and impleading party)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

C.A. NO.7660/1997

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

CONMT.PET.(C)NO.155/2005 in W.P.(C)NO.657/1995

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 06/01/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

By Post

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

For Intervenor (s)

Ms. Karuna Nundy,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Kakkar,Adv.

Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Khanna,ASG

Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.

Mr. A. Dev Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. S.P. Singh,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.

Ms. Sukhbir Kaur Bajwa,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Rajiv Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma ,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Aggarwal,Adv.

(O.S.P.C.B)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rutwik Panda,Adv.
Mr. Satyabrata Panda,Adv.
Mr. Manoranjan Paikaray,Adv.

(CPCB)

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.
Ms. Madhur Panjwani,Adv.

State of H.P.

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh,Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

State of Haryana Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG,Haryana

Mr. Tarjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kuhar,Adv.
Ms. Nupur Choudhary,Adv.

C.S.I.R.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Singh,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Verma,Adv.

UT. of Puducherry

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle,Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmed,Adv.
Mr. Suresh Chand Sharma,Adv.

St. of Karnataka Mr. Lagnesh Mishra,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

St.of Arunachal Pr.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv
Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Kush Sharma,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co. ,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi,Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer,Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Vij,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.
Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble
Mr. Justice H.S. Gokhale on a Non-Miscellaneous Day.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Assistant Registrar