

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9874/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2012 in WP No.2802/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALOK PRATAP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission,modification of Court's Order,exemption from
filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 27/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Paras Kuhad, A.S.G.
Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Diwan, Adv.
M. Shahil Jagtar, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.
Ms. Madhur Panjwani, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi ,Adv
Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv
Mr. Santosh Kumar ,Adv
Ms. Aparna Bhat ,Adv

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter on 3rd February, 2014.

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER