

Item No.38 :

I.A. Nos. 23, 40, 42, 43, 55, 56, 57, 63-70 & I.A.No.71 in
I.A.No.63, I.A.No.72 in I.A.No.71 & I.A.No.73 in Writ
Petition (Civil) No(s).657/1995

RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR SCIENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of Court's order, directions, exemption from
filing O.T., impleadment and and placing addl. documents on
record and office report)

Item No.41 :

Sou Motu Contempt Petition (Civil) No.155/2005 in Writ
Petition (C)No.657/1995

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

Date : 20/01/2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

WP(C)657 Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

Sou Motu CP(C)155 By post

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

1

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudheer,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

Mrs. Urmila Sirur,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

M/s. Corporate Law Group,AdvS.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij,Adv.

M/s. Sinha & Das,AdvS.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Sarita Purohit)

Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)

Assistant Registrar