

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 657/1995

RESEARCH FOUNDN. FOR SCIENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9874/2012 (IV-A)

(Only I.As Nos. 59 and 63 are listed)

IA No.122981/2017-I/A FOR PERMISSION TO FILE COMPILATION OF
DOCUMENTS/AFFIDAVITS)

Date : 06-02-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Parties

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Singh, AOR

Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur, AOR

Mr. Prashant Rawat, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rajwanshi, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekar Suman, Adv.

Mr. G.S.Makker, AOR

Mr. K. Radha Krishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Ms. Karuna Nandy, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR

Mr. Mayank Sapra, Adv.

Mr. Rounak Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Anivesh Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR

Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mahaling Pandarge, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Leishangthem Roshamani Kh., AOR

Ms. Maibam Babina, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Pragyam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shikhar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ganesh Bapu, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Ajay Sharma, AOR

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Marwah, AOR

Mr. Gudipati G. Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. Karan Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr. Shreyas Jain, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Giri, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Kasana, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Rohatgi Jain, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Dhingra, AOR

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR

Ms. Anshu Malik, Adv.

Ms. Nikar Berry, Adv.

Mr. Saumyajit Bora, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Patinka, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Singh Adv.
Ms. Shodhika Sharma Adv.
Ms. Vishakha, Adv.

Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Manu Sundaram, Adv.

Mr. M. R. Shamsad, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

Mr. Sudarsh Menon, AOR

Ms. Urmila Sirur, AOR

M/s. Sinha & Das, AOR

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

Ms. Minakshi Vij, AOR

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Jay Savla, AOR

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, AOR

M/s. J S Wad And Co, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Mr. Mohan Prasad Meharia, AOR

Mr. Pragyan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shikar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ganesh Bapu, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, AOR

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR

Mr. Purushaindra Kaurav, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

Mr. Manish Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, AOR

Mr. Santosh Kumar-I, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.

Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Mohd. Waquas, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 6th March, 2018.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER